
CENTERPOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT 2016-2017 CALENDAR version: 3/16/16 
June 1-Aug 5 TBD 18 hours PD toward PGP (by admin approval) (3 days) 

August 3 Wednesday Bus Driver Training   

August 8 Monday New Staff Training / Teacher Work Day 1 (1 day) 

August 9 Tuesday District PD Day (1 day) 

August 10 Wednesday District PD Day (1 day) 

August 11 Thursday District PD Day (8am-2pm) (1 day) 

August 11 Thursday Open House (5:00-6:30pm)  

August 15 Monday Kindergarten Screening   

August 15 Monday First Day of School  

August 22 Monday First Day of Kindergarten classes  

September 5 Monday Labor Day (No School)   

October 11 Tuesday End 1st Quarter 41 days 

October 17 Monday Teacher Work Day 2 (No Students) (1 day) 

October 18 Tuesday Parent-Teacher Conference 6-12 (3:30pm-7:00pm)   

October 20 Thursday Parent-Teacher Conference K-5 (3:30pm-7:00pm)  

Nov. 21-25 Monday-Friday Thanksgiving Holiday (5 days) 

December 16 Friday End 2nd. Quarter 42 days  

Dec. 19-Jan. 2 Monday-Monday Christmas Holiday (11 days) 

January 3 Tuesday Return to School   

February 9 Thursday Parent-Teacher Conference (2:30pm-6:30pm)   (early dismissal) 

February 10 Friday Teacher Work Day 3 (No Students) (1 day) 

February 20 Monday Inclement Weather day 1 (if not, no school) (1 day) 

March 10 Friday End 3rd. Quarter 47 days 

March 20-24 Monday-Friday Spring Break 5 days 

April 14 Friday Inclement Weather day 2 if needed (if not, no 

school) 

(1 day) 

May 19 Friday Inclement Weather day 3 (if not, no school) (1 day) 

May 26 Friday End Fourth Quarter/End 2nd Semester 48 days 

May 26 Friday Last Day of School 178 days 

May 29 Monday Memorial Day Holiday  

May 30 Tuesday * Inclement Weather day 4 if needed (if not, no students) (1 day) 

May 31 Wednesday Inclement Weather day 5 if needed (if not, no school) (1 day) 

June 1 Thursday * Teacher Work Day 4 (will be on 5/30 if no snow day) (1 day) 

 
Instructional Days 178 

Summer PD (by Admin. Approval) 3 

Required Professional Development Before School Begins 3 

Teacher Work Days  4 

Parent Teacher Conferences 2 

Teacher Contracted Days 190 

Inclement Weather Make-up Days 5            (Required) 

PD Days: 36 hours (6 days) of professional development are required of districts and their licensed personnel.   

* District Days are the remaining 4 contractual days (of the 10 beyond student days) to be used at the discretion of district admin. 

In extraordinary circumstances, the superintendent may dismiss a scheduled school day, to be made up on an Inclement Weather 

day or added to the end of the calendar
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October 2016  November 2016   December 2016  

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  
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January 2017  February 2017  March 2017 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 
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April 2017  May 2017  June 2017 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 
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Aug 8  TWD 1 / New Staff WS Sep 5 Labor Day Nov 21-25 Thnkgvng Break Feb 20 Inclement Weather day 1 May 26 End Q4 / S2 / Year 

Aug 9 PD Oct 11 End Q1 Dec 16 End Q2 / S1 March 10 End Q3 May 29 Memorial Day 

Aug 10 PD Oct 17 TWD 2 (no students) Dec 19- Jan 2 Christmas Break March 20-24 Spring Break May 30 Inclement Weather day 4 

Aug 11 PD / Open House 5-6:30 Oct 18 PT Conf 6-12 3:30-7 Feb 9 PT Conf K-12 2:30-6:30 April 14 Inclement Weather day 2 May 31 Inclement Weather day 5 

Aug 15 Begin Q1 Oct 20 PT Conf K-5 3:30-7 Feb 10 TWD 3 (no students) May 19 Inclement Weather day 3 June 1 TWD 4 (no students)* 

 

http://www.calendarpedia.com/

